Service/Expense HSN/SAC Qty Unit Rate Amount GST

Rate
GST
Amount Total

1 Reimbursement of
Travel Expenses 998515 1 Lump

sum 10,000 10,000 18% 1,800 11,800

2 Reimbursement of
Hotel Charges 996311 1 Lump

sum 8,000 8,000 12% 960 8,960

Subtotal â‚¹ 18,000

Total GST â‚¹ 2,760

Total Amount â‚¹ 20,760
Amount in Words: Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Rupees Only
Bank Details:
Bank: State Bank of India
A/C No: 0023456789123
IFSC: SBIN0001234

Authorized Signatory
ABC Consultants Pvt Ltd

Important Notes:

This invoice is issued for reimbursement of expenses actually incurred on behalf of the client.